
Monday, December 5
 9:00 AM – Oil Painting (Art Rm)

 10:00 AM - Card Making (HRNB1)

 10:15 AM - Advanced S & C (MR)

 11:15 AM - Strength & Cond. (MR)

 2:00 PM - Meditation (Board Rm)

 4:30 PM - Cows & Bulls (Comp. Rm.)

Tuesday, December 6
 7:30 AM - Stretch Class (MR) 

 10:00 AM - Aquatics (pool)

 10:30 AM - Chorus rehearsal (MR)

 1:00 PM - Silversmithing (Art Rm)

Wednesday, December 7
 8:15 AM - Yoga (MR) 

 9:30 AM - Handbells (MR)

 11:15 AM - Strength & Cond. (MR)

Thursday, December 8
 7:30 AM  Stretch & Flex

 9:30 AM - Cup of  Conversation (MR)

 11:15 AM - Ai Chi (Aquatic ctr)

 3:00 PM - Fiber Arts (HRNB2)

Friday, December 9
 8:15 AM - Yoga (MR) 

 9:00 AM – Watercolor/Drawing (Art)

 9:00 AM - Woodworking 

 11:15 AM - Strength & Cond. (MR)

Saturday, December 10
 9:00 AM - Ladies Billiards (BTN)

 7:30 PM - Movie (MR)
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Vienna 

Boys Choir
Flynn Center

December 8

6:45 bus

VSO Holiday Pops!
December 10

6:45 bus

The Oriana 
Singers

Inquire this week:
* Tues., Dec 6 @ 1pm (BTN1)  

Mindfulness Section II.

* Fri., Dec. 9 @11am (BTN1)   

Mindfulness Section I. 

Wednesday, December 7

Meeting Room

The Wake Robin Singers

Annual Holiday Concert
led by Rufus Patrick



Monday, December 12
 9:00 AM – Oil Painting (Art Rm)

 10:00 AM - Card Making (HRNB1)

 10:15 AM - Advanced S & C (MR)

 11:15 AM - Strength & Cond. (MR)

 2:00 PM - Meditation (Board Rm)

 4:30 PM - Cows & Bulls (Comp. Rm.)

Tuesday, December 13
 7:30 AM - Stretch Class (MR) 

 10:00 AM - Aquatics (pool)

 10:30 AM - Chorus rehearsal (MR)

 1:00 PM - Silversmithing (Art Rm)

Wednesday, December 14
 8:15 AM - Yoga (MR) 

 9:30 AM - Handbells (MR)

 11:15 AM - Strength & Cond. (MR)

Thursday, December 15
 7:30 PM – Stretch and Flex

 9:30 AM - Cup of  Conversation (MR)

 11:15 AM - Ai Chi (Aquatic ctr)

 3:00 PM - Fiber Arts (HRNB2)

Friday, December 16
 8:15 AM - Yoga (MR) 

 9:00 AM – Watercolor/Drawing (Art)

 9:00 AM - Woodworking 

 11:15 AM - Strength & Cond. (MR)

Saturday, December 17
 9:00 AM - Ladies Billiards (BTN)

 7:30 PM - Movie (MR)
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Inquire this week:
* Tues., Dec 13 @ 1pm (BTN1)  

Mindfulness Section II.

Tuesday, December 13th

7:30pm in the Meeting Room

Corn Through the Ages

Vermont Tortilla Company

Thursday, December 15th

7:30 in the Meeting Room

Handbells Concert

* Fri., Dec. 16 @11am (BTN1)   

Mindfulness Section I. 

Wednesday, December 14th

3:00pm in the Living Room

Messiah Tea

Monday, December 12th

7:30pm in the Meeting Room

VT Humanities Book Discussion




